Name

Dreams

Soon As The Weather Breaks
Breaks (Featuring Brad Rice)
Island Girl

She

Suki Yaki-Rokusuke Ei and Hachidai Nak...

Pretty Boy Floyd

Wishbones

| Wont Give Up

I've Never Found A Man [Live]

Ain't It Funny How Time Slips Away [Live]
Second and San Antone

The Turtle

Time
4:53
7:47
3:58
4:42
4:19
3:48
3:49
3:28
3:56
3:36
5:32
1:47

5:40
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Album

Them Changes

It's About Time

These Bad Habits

Man Behind The Curtain

The Simple And The Beautiful

Songs for Heavy Traffic

From One Good American to Another
Wishbones

The Calling

Big Blues Extravaganza: The Best Of Aus...

Big Blues Extravaganza: The Best Of Aus...

Pianography

Nuestro Camino
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Artist

Buddy Miles

T.D. Bell And Erbie Bowser

Mandy Rowden

Terry Mills

Ned Henry

Inmon, John; Paul Pearcy; Glenn Fukuna...
Kinky Friedman & The Texas Jewboys
Slaid Cleaves

Patrice Pike

Lavelle White

W. C. Clark And Friends

Earl Poole Ball

Dupree



