

## **Jun 10 2020 Around the Town Sounds** 13 songs, 57.1 minutes, 352.9 MB

Name	Time Albu	ım	Artist
1 Dreams	4:53 Them	n Changes	Buddy Miles
2 Soon As The Weather Breaks	7:47 It's Ab	bout Time	T.D. Bell And Erbie Bowser
3 Breaks (Featuring Brad Rice)	3:58 These	e Bad Habits	Mandy Rowden
4 Island Girl	4:42 Man E	Behind The Curtain	Terry Mills
5 She	4:19 The S	imple And The Beautiful	Ned Henry
6 Suki Yaki-Rokusuke Ei and Hachidai Nak	3:48 Songs	s for Heavy Traffic	Inmon, John; Paul Pearcy; Glenn Fukuna
7 Pretty Boy Floyd	3:49 From	One Good American to Another	Kinky Friedman & The Texas Jewboys
8 Wishbones	3:28 Wishb	bones	Slaid Cleaves
9 I Wont Give Up	3:56 The C	Calling	Patrice Pike
10 I've Never Found A Man [Live]	3:36 Big Bl	lues Extravaganza: The Best Of Aus	Lavelle White
11 Ain't It Funny How Time Slips Away [Live]	5:32 Big Bl	lues Extravaganza: The Best Of Aus	W. C. Clark And Friends
12 Second and San Antone	1:47 Piano	ography	Earl Poole Ball
13 The Turtle	5:40 Nuest	tro Camino	Dupree